2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:09:33
Event: Q01 Laps: 7 Min
e by o TemR 2T bR OVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION i ot 8.2
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes for P5 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:06.456  20of 4
Every Lifestyle
2 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1.08585 50f 6 2129 2129
Vineyard
3 289 Robbie HEATHER/Daves P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1110891  20of 6 4435 2306
Carpentry
4 124 Bruce MARCHETTI P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 111440 30f 6  4.984 549
5 28 Mark DAWSON P4 1972 Honda SL 350 112828 4of 4  6.372 1.388
6 63 AndrewPOBJOY/SkullRacing  P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:115.048 4of 5 8592 2220
7 27 Rocco IORLANO P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1115308 2of 4  8.852 260
8 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1115889 60f 6  9.433 581
9 51 David CAMPBELL P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1115989 4of 5 9533 100
10 351 Eric SALMON / Team Africa P4 1972 Honda CB 350 1:116.387 3of 5 9.931 398
11 24 Bruce MEREDITH P4 1971 Ducati Mk3 350 117339  50f 5 10.883 952
12 32 John KELSEY P4 1968 Honda CB 350 117478  50f 5  11.022 139
13 12 Ross BOLDING P4 1967 Aermacchi A.D. 350 117815  4of 5 11.359 337
14 92 BenJAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 1119338  3of 5 12.882 1.523
15 62 DesHEANEY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:31.755  3of 3 25299 12417
Not enough laps
NC 13 Chris PANAYI P4 1972 Honda CB 350 000 0of 0 -
1:06.456

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA

SHARE THE PASSION

Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:09:33
Event: Q01 Laps: 7 Min
M Dy Y TS pROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtadat. 922
No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:16.980 1:12.819 1:10.558 1:.09.691 1:08.585 1:08.876
12 Ross BOLDING 1:25.149 1:18.432 1:19.139 1:17.815 1:19.039
19 Brian LACEY 1:21.370 1:17.617 1:18.850 1:16.817 1:17.394 1:15.889
24 Bruce MEREDITH 1:25.075 1:20.100 1:19.147 1:18.028 1:17.339
27 Rocco IORLANO 1:20.586 1:15.308 1:18.468 1:16.572
28 Mark DAWSON 1:20.730 1:15.104 1:14.437 1:12.828
32 John KELSEY 1:25.963 1:19.395 1:18.862 1:18.420 1:17.478
34 Chris HAYWARD 1:10.652 1:06.456 1:06.689 1:.06.763
51 David CAMPBELL 1:24.738 1:16.860 1:16.694 1:15.989 1:16.562
62 Des HEANEY 1:44.586 1:33.732 1:31.755
63 Andrew POBJOY 1:17.519 1:15.879 1:15.112 1:15.048 1:15.581
92 Ben JAMES 1:28.623 1:20.389 1:19.338 1:19.459 1:19.670
124 Bruce MARCHETTI 1:17.043 1:13.915 1:11.440 1:11.472 1:11.967 1:12.121
289 Robbie HEATHER 1:12.217 1:10.891 1:12.191 1:11.787 1:11.721 1:11.413
351 Eric SALMON 1:19.449 1:16.851 1:16.387 1:16.772 1:19.197

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP

13 & 14 April
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford
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e g 350cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA T
Date: 13/04/19 Qualifying 1 Started at; 09:09:33
Event: Q01 Laps: 7 Min
Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 12 Starters: 16
Track: Dry I-J’&OVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 9:22
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:18.516 34 Chris HAYWARD 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:10.652 1
2:24.972 34 Chris HAYWARD 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 1:06.456 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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